COMBINED AFD/RCBO - WITH SWITCHED NEUTRAL 6kA
                             CURRENT          RCD           RCD     SWITCHED
B CURVE               RATING         RATING        TYPE        POLES      MODULE
NXSB06AFD              6A               30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB10AFD             10A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB13AFD             13A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB16AFD             16A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB20AFD             20A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB25AFD             25A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB32AFD             32A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSB40AFD             40A              30mA             A                2                 1
                             CURRENT          RCD           RCD     SWITCHED
C CURVE               RATING         RATING        TYPE        POLES      MODULE
NXSC06AFD              6A               30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC10AFD             10A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC13AFD             13A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC16AFD             16A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC20AFD             20A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC25AFD             25A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC32AFD             32A              30mA             A                2                 1
NXSC40AFD             40A              30mA             A                2                 1
• Type A - Pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
25
Single Module Arc Fault
Detection Devices
Din Rail Mounting
Control Devices
DIN RAIL MODULAR DEVICES FOR USE IN FLEXIBLE UNITS
CAT REF               PRODUCT                                                               MODULE
ME242/230           Staircase timer                                                               1
SMSCD11             Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO/NC contact 16A       1
TMSCD21             Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A             2
TMTCD22             Digital time clock 2 channel 24 hour 7Day prog            2
MESB-20NC         20A 2 Pole Contactor 2 x N/C 240V Coil                        1
MESB-20NO        20A 2 Pole Contactor 2 x N/O 240V Coil                        1
MESB-24NC         24A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/C 240V Coil                        2
MESB-24NO        24A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                        2
MESB-40NC         40A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/C 240V Coil                        3
MESB-40NO        40A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                        3
MESB-63NO        63A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                        3
MTS8                    Bell transformer 12V 8VA                                               2
TRMSCT31          Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A        3
TRMSCT11           Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A        3
SMSCT11             Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A        1
TRMSCQT31        Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A        1
Modular Devices suitable for flexible DIN rail NM NMX  consumer units only
MESB-40NO